Colony Oaks - Home Owners Association
Board of Director Meetings for 2017-2018

Agenda Items

Meeting Day Date Location Time Due Date
Regular Monday May 22 Unit 12 6:30 pm Monday,
May 15
Regular Monday June 26 6:30 pm Monday,
June 19
Regular Monday July 24 6:30 pm Monday,
July 17
Regular Monday August 28 6:30 pm Monday,
August 21
Regular Monday September 25 6:30 pm Monday,
September 18
Budget Monday October 09 6:30pm | -
Workshop
Regular Monday October 23 6:30 pm Monday,
October 16
Regular Monday November 27 6:30 pm Monday,
November 20
Regular Monday December 18 6:30 pm Monday,
(Third Monday) December 11
Regular Monday January 22 6:30 pm Monday,
2018 January 15




